Ssd Diskler

Uriin

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
e 1] VOS4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribiitér
Garantili)

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

Marka

Msi

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Samsung

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

46,20 USD

56,10 USD

70,40 USD

86,90 USD

150,70
usb

332,20
usb

304,70
usb



